BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2010

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes

Road & Bridge

Brad Clingman, Waste Management & Recycling
Kathy Anderson, Coordinated Care

Sofia Wakefield, Tourism Alliance

Jay Fear, Historical Society

Groathouse Construction, Projects

Paul Stille, FY09 Audit

John McKinley, Conference Call
Lucky McMahon, Executive Session
Class Il Roads






